ASCTB384E   201911Panasonic Corporation 2019
<Protective construction> Capsule contact
■ Normal types ■ High short circuit
      capacity type
■ Compact high
short-circuit
capacity type
■ Quiet types

construction equipment
TYPES
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
To realize quick gap cutoff with high voltage DC, hydrogen gas, which has superior
arc cooling capability, is sealed in the capsule contact chamber. At the same time,
superior safety is achieved owing to an airtight construction that prevents arc leakage.
Since the contact portion is sealed in hydrogen gas, there is no contact oxidation. It is
also dustproof and waterproof.
Types that are quiet in operation types and high short-circuit capacity types are also
available. Moreover, the lineup includes plenty of all plug-in types, as well as high
carrying current types.
EV Relay [Normal type]
Contact rating Rated coil voltage Contact arrangement Part No.
Standard packing
Carton Outer carton
10 A
12 V DC 1 Form A
AEV110122 25 pieces 100 pieces
20 A AEV52012 25 pieces 50 pieces
80 A AEV18012 1 piece 20 pieces
120 A AEV14012 1 piece 20 pieces
200 A AEV17012 1 piece 10 pieces
300 A AEV19012 1 piece 5 pieces
10 A
24 V DC 1 Form A
AEV110242 25 pieces 100 pieces
80 A AEV18024 1 piece 20 pieces
120 A AEV14024 1 piece 20 pieces
200 A AEV17024 1 piece 10 pieces
300 A AEV19024 1 piece 5 pieces
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2019.11 ー 1 ー
Automotive Relays EV RELAYS (DC Contactors)
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB384E   201911Panasonic Corporation 2019